
CEI-CEN   Zakrzów
  Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki LEWADA  POLAND

03.10.2013 06.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

Chief Steward : Eulalia MICHALIK  (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)

Lucia KALOVA **** (CZE)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km

09:45:00
09:52:54
10:32:54

 38

01:52:54
20,190

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:54

OHLEN ANNELI

SWEDEN

TIZCA
103ET66/0 Grey Arab Mare/

1  54Nr.
11:32:09
11:37:46
12:27:46

 63

01:04:52
23,120

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:37 00:11:11

13:23:16
  88

27,030

FINISH / KM

00:55:30

13:34:27

TOTAL

22,635 Km/h
03:53:16

3/2/0/0/0/0/1

20,190c.km/h 21,260 22,635

09:46:51
09:48:53
10:28:53

 38

01:48:53
20,940

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:02

HELIASZ WOJCIECH

POLAND

SINDA
103YK98/2005 Chestnut  Mare/

2  48Nr.
11:32:32
11:36:29
12:26:29

 63

01:07:36
22,190

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:57 00:10:22

13:26:16
  88

25,090

FINISH / KM

00:59:47

13:36:38

TOTAL

22,348 Km/h
03:56:16

 + 00:03:00

1/1/0/0/0/0/2

20,940c.km/h 21,420 22,348

09:46:52
09:49:12
10:29:12

 38

01:49:12
20,880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:20

CZRNOTA KRZYSZTOF

POLAND

CZERTOMELIK
/2006 Grey Oo Gelding/

3  51Nr.
11:32:34
11:40:17
12:30:17

 63

01:11:05
21,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:43 00:12:40

13:44:12
  88

20,290

FINISH / KM

01:13:55

13:56:52

TOTAL

20,771 Km/h
04:14:12

 + 00:20:56

2/4/0/0/0/0/3

20,880c.km/h 20,970 20,771

09:58:42
10:02:45
10:42:45

 38

02:02:45
18,570

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:03

ROHTLA ANNE

ESTONIA

JALIZZA ADAMAS
104AP92/0 Grey Arab Mare/

4  52Nr.
12:07:00
12:10:29
13:00:29

 63

01:27:44
17,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:29 00:09:14

14:24:16
  88

17,900

FINISH / KM

01:23:47

14:33:30

TOTAL

17,943 Km/h
04:54:16

 + 01:01:00

6/6/0/0/0/0/4

18,570c.km/h 17,960 17,943

10:06:45
10:08:51
10:48:51

 38

02:08:51
17,690

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:06

SITAROVA ZUZANA

SLOVAKIA

USTER
102PG17/2003 Grey Arab Gelding/

5  94Nr.
12:09:45
12:11:52
13:01:52

 63

01:23:01
18,070

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:07 00:08:48

14:24:17
  88

18,200

FINISH / KM

01:22:25

14:33:05

TOTAL

17,942 Km/h
04:54:17

 + 01:01:01

8/8/0/0/0/0/5

17,690c.km/h 17,840 17,942

09:58:45
10:02:48
10:42:48

 38

02:02:48
18,570

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:03

ROHTLA HEIGO

ESTONIA

WIERUSZ
SWE40781/2001  Arab Gelding/

6  53Nr.
12:07:02
12:10:30
13:00:30

 63

01:27:42
17,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:28 00:09:18

14:24:18
  88

17,900

FINISH / KM

01:23:48

14:33:36

TOTAL

17,941 Km/h
04:54:18

 + 01:01:02

7/7/0/0/0/0/6

18,570c.km/h 17,960 17,941

09:55:24
09:59:11
10:39:11

 38

01:59:11
19,130

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:47

WOJTECKI KRZYSZTOF

POLAND

MAJA
103NK10/2005   Mare/

7  47Nr.
12:05:20
12:09:39
12:59:39

 63

01:30:28
16,580

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:19 00:16:27

14:24:19
  88

17,720

FINISH / KM

01:24:40

14:40:46

TOTAL

17,940 Km/h
04:54:19

 + 01:01:03

5/5/0/0/0/0/7

19,130c.km/h 18,030 17,940

10:14:08
10:15:57
10:55:57

 38

02:15:57
16,770

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:49

BIBRO SUNA

POLAND

WIOSENNA NOC
/2007 Chestnut  Mare/

8  56Nr.
12:16:16
12:18:03
13:08:03

 63

01:22:06
18,270

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:47 00:05:32

14:27:46
  88

18,820

FINISH / KM

01:19:43

14:33:18

TOTAL

17,732 Km/h
04:57:46

 + 01:04:30

10/10/0/0/0/0/8

16,770c.km/h 17,340 17,732

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI-CEN   Zakrzów
  Ludowy Klub Jezdziecki LEWADA  POLAND

03.10.2013 06.10.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

Chief Steward : Eulalia MICHALIK  (POL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Wojciech PIEKALKIEWICZ **** (POL)

Lucia KALOVA **** (CZE)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km

10:14:10
10:17:22
10:57:22

 38

02:17:22
16,600

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:12

DOMANSKA JUSTYNA

GENT
POL40522/2000 Chestnut  Gelding/

9  46Nr.
12:16:31
12:20:46
13:10:46

 63

01:23:24
17,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:15 00:10:26

14:27:54
  88

19,450

FINISH / KM

01:17:08

14:38:20

TOTAL

17,724 Km/h
04:57:54

 + 01:04:38

12/12/0/0/0/0/10

16,600c.km/h 17,120 17,724

10:31:51
10:33:47
11:13:47

 38

02:33:47
14,830

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:56

SZLEZYNGIER - JAGIELSKA

BEATA
ZBRUCZ
104CW55/0  Arab Gelding/

10  59Nr.
12:51:56
12:53:01
13:43:01

 63

01:39:14
15,120

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:05 00:06:22

15:20:01
  88

15,460

FINISH / KM

01:37:00

15:26:23

TOTAL

15,085 Km/h
05:50:01

 + 01:56:45

15/13/0/0/0/0/12

14,830c.km/h 14,940 15,085

10:13:45
10:18:46
10:58:46

 38

02:18:46
16,430

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:01

MASOUD MOHAMMED

KAMKAR

IRAN

NIB SMATUKA STAR
103UV84/2006 Bay Arab Mare/

11  57Nr.
13:27:43
13:32:23
14:22:23

 63

02:33:37
9,765

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:40 00:07:26

16:28:15
  88

11,920

FINISH / KM

02:05:52

16:35:41

TOTAL

12,624 Km/h
06:58:15

 + 03:04:59

14/15/0/0/0/0/13

16,430c.km/h 12,930 12,624

10:13:48
10:18:41
10:58:41

 38

02:18:41
16,440

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:53

ALIREZA RAFEI MAJOUMERD

IRAN

BINT SHAHHRA
103UV86/2006 Chestnut Purebred
Arabian Mare/

12  58Nr.
13:27:56
13:32:26
14:22:26

 63

02:33:45
9,756

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:30 00:07:16

16:28:16
  88

11,920

FINISH / KM

02:05:50

16:35:32

TOTAL

12,624 Km/h
06:58:16

 + 03:05:00

13/16/0/0/0/0/14

16,440c.km/h 12,930 12,624

10:14:04
10:16:18
10:56:18

 38

02:16:18
16,730

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:14

HORBOWIEC ELZBIETA

POLAND

ENSENATOR
104AO40/0 Bay Oo Stalion/

 50Nr.
12:16:28
12:19:24
13:09:24

 63

01:23:06
18,050

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:56 00:06:17

14:27:52
  88

19,120

FINISH / KM

01:18:28

14:34:09

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

16,730c.km/h 17,230 17,726

10:31:48
10:33:51
11:13:51

 38

02:33:51
14,820

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:03

KLOSEK KATARZYNA

POLAND

DRYLING
103NZ24/2004 Grey Arab Gelding/

 49Nr.
12:51:54
12:53:13
13:43:13

 63

01:39:22
15,100

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:19 00:06:15

15:20:00
  88

15,500

FINISH / KM

01:36:47

15:26:15

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

14,820c.km/h 14,930 15,086

09:46:54
09:54:05
10:34:05

 38

01:54:05
19,990

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:11

CHMIELOWIEC ROBERT

POLAND

GAWOR
/2006 Bay Oo Stalion/

 45Nr.
11:28:17
11:38:04
12:28:04

 63

01:03:59
23,440

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:47

  88FINISH / KM TOTAL

stopped on course

19,990c.km/h 21,230

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions
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Pres. Ground Jury : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Brian DUNN **** (IRL)

Chief Steward : Eulalia MICHALIK  (POL)
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Final Results Competition : 4 CEI* 80 Km

10:14:15
10:15:54
10:55:54

 38

02:15:54
16,780

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:01:39

DZIKOWSKA BEATA

POLAND

ASMA EL ARAB
/2007 Grey  Mare/

 55Nr.
12:16:39
12:17:58
13:07:58

 63

01:22:04
18,280

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:19

  88FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
retired

16,780c.km/h 17,340

Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®

21.34.59printed : /05.10.2013Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions


